
Photos - will be available for purchase at our photographer, Image Arts Photography, website 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

Whisky Dick Triathlon

Saturday, July 31, 2011

Hope you had a good time. Even though the wind was howling, I heard so many of you say you 

had a good time, challenging, but good. Thanks to all the volunteers who really make the event 

what it is.

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to The Recycle Shop for the bike support the morning of the event.

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!

A very special thanks to the Ellensburg Endurance Athletes Association (Tami Walton, Craig 

Scrivner and Vince Nethery), who help make this event happen. Without them, we would not be 

able to get this event together!!



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Pace Rnk Time Pace Time

1

ReCycle Shop - Ellensburg - 

Craig Scrivner, Kevin Aubol, 

Birkin Owart 1105 M 4 0:23:26.0 11 0:00:30.1 4 1:43:51.7 16.2 3 0:00:20.6 1 0:34:13.9 5:31 2:42:22.3

2 Jason Houck 1023 34 M 5 0:24:42.9 19 0:00:56.0 3 1:40:36.2 16.7 22 0:00:32.3 4 0:39:45.1 6:25 2:46:32.5

3 David Garcia 1134 40 M 18 0:26:51.9 61 0:02:15.4 2 1:40:04.5 16.8 29 0:00:39.0 5 0:39:50.5 6:25 2:49:41.3

4 Drew Magill 1001 46 M 131 0:28:44.5 1 1:40:01.5 16.8 26 0:00:37.0 8 0:42:04.8 6:47 2:51:27.8

5 Matt Inch 1054 23 M 1 0:22:50.1 20 0:00:56.1 7 1:46:34.7 15.8 27 0:00:38.7 11 0:42:42.0 6:53 2:53:41.6

6 Robert Pritchett 1117 34 M 8 0:25:14.6 17 0:00:52.5 9 1:48:18.6 15.5 9 0:00:24.5 6 0:40:00.3 6:27 2:54:50.5

7 Steve Moore 1115 45 M 24 0:27:50.9 30 0:01:28.2 6 1:45:41.7 15.9 28 0:00:38.8 12 0:42:45.4 6:54 2:58:25.0

8 James O'Brien 1040 46 M 28 0:28:44.2 28 0:01:19.8 8 1:46:38.3 15.8 34 0:00:43.9 9 0:42:32.4 6:52 2:59:58.6

9 Joel Garza 1016 25 M 48 0:30:55.1 77 0:02:41.7 10 1:50:28.9 15.2 45 0:00:49.9 3 0:39:36.2 6:23 3:04:31.8

10 John Kercher 1029 29 M 6 0:24:44.9 37 0:01:38.3 13 1:52:49.3 14.9 25 0:00:36.9 15 0:44:59.4 7:15 3:04:48.8

11 Joshua Fitchitt 1013 38 M 62 0:31:50.4 32 0:01:28.8 12 1:51:16.0 15.1 38 0:00:48.2 10 0:42:34.9 6:52 3:07:58.3

12 Ryan Brown 1140 36 M 9 0:25:16.7 18 0:00:53.6 5 1:45:02.5 16 40 0:00:48.9 66 0:56:33.6 9:07 3:08:35.3

13 Jeremiah Alexander 1003 27 M 57 0:31:34.3 24 0:01:11.6 14 1:54:04.0 14.7 17 0:45:27.2 7:20 3:12:17.1

14 Eric Helser 1136 51 M 61 0:31:44.1 126 2:44:44.2 26:34:00 3:16:28.3

15 Robert Demick 1122 44 M 54 0:31:29.9 78 0:02:54.0 11 1:51:15.8 15.1 48 0:00:51.1 39 0:50:16.5 8:06 3:16:47.3

16 Brian Schroeder 1047 56 M 20 0:27:40.8 22 0:01:06.3 19 2:02:14.8 13.7 46 0:00:50.0 21 0:47:45.0 7:42 3:19:36.9

17 Vince Nethery 1116 56 M 41 0:30:33.8 38 0:01:41.1 15 1:55:33.2 14.5 41 0:00:49.0 50 0:53:25.6 8:37 3:22:02.7

18 Heidi Hubler 1123 37 F 31 0:28:57.6 57 0:01:59.4 20 2:03:32.5 13.6 30 0:00:39.2 22 0:48:02.0 7:45 3:23:10.7

19

Fast Enough For You - 

Keegan Fengler, Larry 

Mattson, John Stimberis 1102 M 66 0:32:49.1 5 0:00:24.9 17 2:00:38.6 13.9 7 0:00:22.4 28 0:49:15.7 7:57 3:23:30.7

20 Paul Goebel 1018 49 M 13 0:25:49.4 33 0:01:31.2 24 2:04:48.5 13.5 50 0:00:55.5 40 0:50:30.7 8:09 3:23:35.3

21

Snap-Crackle-Pop - Jo-Jo 

Yaba, Jaymi Williams, Kevin 

Dwight 1131 M 15 0:26:36.8 2 0:00:18.4 34 2:09:24.5 13 10 0:00:24.9 19 0:47:18.2 7:38 3:24:02.8

22 Werner Baron 1005 46 M 91 0:37:10.6 31 0:01:28.7 16 1:57:50.1 14.3 33 0:00:42.9 20 0:47:37.9 7:41 3:24:50.2

23 Einar Agledal 1002 32 M 50 0:30:58.2 40 0:01:44.1 23 2:04:33.4 13.5 35 0:00:44.3 24 0:48:36.5 7:50 3:26:36.5

24 Sam Barnes 1004 44 M 63 0:31:55.4 68 0:02:24.3 18 2:01:46.2 13.8 64 0:01:03.4 36 0:49:38.3 8:00 3:26:47.6

25

Valley Cafe - Christina 

Kavanaugh, Joel Gerard, 

Kurtis Wilsey 1114 M 64 0:32:01.1 8 0:00:29.0 26 2:05:19.2 13.4 2 0:00:20.5 30 0:49:22.3 7:58 3:27:32.1

26 Dan Larson 1030 44 M 2 0:23:22.4 60 0:02:07.7 46 2:15:58.1 12.4 71 0:01:12.3 16 0:45:02.0 7:16 3:27:42.5

27 Stephen Levall 1034 30 M 55 0:31:31.7 67 0:02:18.7 25 2:05:17.1 13.4 52 0:00:58.7 23 0:48:15.0 7:47 3:28:21.2

28 Frank Dick 1009 47 M 21 0:27:42.5 74 0:02:39.7 30 2:07:46.1 13.1 70 0:01:12.2 29 0:49:16.5 7:57 3:28:37.0

29 Colin Ness 1038 50 M 60 0:31:41.4 48 0:01:52.6 32 2:08:01.1 13.1 37 0:00:45.6 18 0:46:43.7 7:32 3:29:04.4

30 Jeremiah Keevy 1028 25 M 45 0:30:47.2 81 0:02:56.7 22 2:04:28.5 13.5 82 0:01:24.7 35 0:49:29.1 7:59 3:29:06.2

31 Brad Vaux 1060 48 M 39 0:30:30.6 49 0:01:53.5 29 2:06:55.3 13.2 49 0:00:52.5 32 0:49:26.3 7:58 3:29:38.2

32 Jess Pollak 1090 40 F 44 0:30:43.0 35 0:01:33.1 21 2:03:42.7 13.6 67 0:01:09.6 48 0:52:55.8 8:32 3:30:04.2

33

Lady Octopi - James Pruitt, 

Samuel Darda, Thatcher 

Montgomery 1138 M 88 0:36:56.5 6 0:00:26.5 43 2:14:38.0 12.5 1 0:00:20.0 2 0:37:44.0 6:05 3:30:05.0

34 Sid Wavrin 1061 48 M 65 0:32:20.7 39 0:01:43.6 27 2:05:57.8 13.3 51 0:00:56.9 46 0:51:33.1 8:19 3:32:32.1

35 Ryan Niemeyer 1073 27 M 68 0:33:04.8 45 0:01:50.3 31 2:07:59.1 13.1 39 0:00:48.9 33 0:49:26.8 7:58 3:33:09.9

36 Amy Jo Turi 1121 36 F 132 0:29:27.9 36 2:11:37.5 12.8 83 0:01:25.1 43 0:51:14.5 8:16 3:33:45.0

37 Craig Scrivner 1048 45 M 3 0:23:25.7 89 0:03:30.3 51 2:18:27.1 12.1 56 0:01:00.5 37 0:49:48.1 8:02 3:36:11.7

38 Jeff Maxwell 1035 42 M 69 0:33:34.4 76 0:02:41.2 28 2:06:21.4 13.3 75 0:01:15.6 49 0:53:10.8 8:35 3:37:03.4

39

Team Merril-Steskal - Gabe  

Merrill-Steskal, Anne Merrill-

Steskal, John Merrill-Steskal 1113 M 52 0:31:03.0 4 0:00:23.8 65 2:25:14.8 11.6 6 0:00:21.8 7 0:40:28.0 6:32 3:37:31.4

40 Tanner Tennyson 1141 25 M 71 0:33:39.7 25 0:01:13.8 37 2:12:17.6 12.7 8 0:00:23.8 41 0:50:38.8 8:10 3:38:13.7

41 Darrell Cline 1120 49 M 127 3:38:36.7 35:15:00 3:38:36.7

42 Wade Weinert 1063 17 M 30 0:28:55.4 71 0:02:26.7 48 2:17:03.9 12.3 66 0:01:07.9 34 0:49:27.3 7:59 3:39:01.2

43 Jenny Ayers 1074 49 F 23 0:27:45.4 23 0:01:07.3 52 2:18:29.2 12.1 47 0:00:50.1 44 0:51:21.4 8:17 3:39:33.4

44 David Renne 1044 38 M 12 0:25:47.3 27 0:01:19.8 33 2:09:10.5 13 32 0:00:41.2 86 1:03:18.8 10:13 3:40:17.6

45 Jason Heineman 1021 36 M 87 0:36:55.6 29 0:01:25.6 38 2:12:28.1 12.7 18 0:00:28.6 31 0:49:23.0 7:58 3:40:40.9

46 Ryan Nesbitt 1037 28 M 59 0:31:37.8 42 0:01:47.0 39 2:12:35.4 12.7 21 0:00:30.9 55 0:54:22.4 8:46 3:40:53.5

47 Joshua Leahy 1032 32 M 14 0:26:26.7 53 0:01:55.5 49 2:18:13.3 12.2 65 0:01:06.5 52 0:53:54.7 8:42 3:41:36.7

48 John Durkee 1011 22 M 35 0:30:05.2 94 0:03:43.8 41 2:12:49.1 12.6 78 0:01:20.2 54 0:54:19.9 8:46 3:42:18.2

49 Jessica Hickel 1080 53 F 25 0:27:53.8 44 0:01:49.1 45 2:14:47.3 12.5 59 0:01:01.8 70 0:57:21.1 9:15 3:42:53.1

50 Kelsey Kreft 1085 21 F 34 0:29:31.3 36 0:01:36.8 60 2:23:47.3 11.7 60 0:01:01.8 42 0:51:03.1 8:14 3:47:00.3

51 Bradley Karvasek 1070 45 M 26 0:27:54.1 52 0:01:55.1 40 2:12:35.5 12.7 57 0:01:00.7 88 1:03:49.9 10:18 3:47:15.3

52 Jerry Crowell 1008 36 M 78 0:35:15.0 73 0:02:39.1 35 2:11:30.8 12.8 36 0:00:45.4 78 1:00:17.3 9:43 3:50:27.6

53 Brandon Leahy 1033 29 M 11 0:25:41.6 46 0:01:50.6 56 2:22:08.5 11.8 89 0:01:33.6 77 0:59:56.1 9:40 3:51:10.4

54 Andrea Kirsch 1083 48 F 76 0:34:02.3 70 0:02:26.1 53 2:20:14.7 12 69 0:01:11.2 53 0:54:08.6 8:44 3:52:02.9

55 Brigitta Gruenberg 1078 32 F 7 0:24:50.9 47 0:01:51.7 61 2:24:12.4 11.7 58 0:01:00.9 79 1:00:21.9 9:44 3:52:17.8

56 Ryan Vanderloop 1059 35 M 105 0:40:30.8 86 0:03:23.4 50 2:18:13.7 12.2 42 0:00:49.5 38 0:50:03.2 8:04 3:53:00.6

57

running scared - Mackenzie 

Smith, Vince Nethery, Rich  

Smith 1130 M 40 0:30:33.7 7 0:00:28.4 126 2:27:48.5 64 0:56:20.5 9:05 3:55:11.1

58 Chris Polk 1043 45 M 32 0:29:07.5 62 0:02:16.1 64 2:24:42.3 11.6 104 0:02:23.3 68 0:57:12.0 9:14 3:55:41.2

59 Elisabeth Tutsch 1093 40 F 89 0:37:02.1 58 0:02:00.4 59 2:23:28.7 11.7 55 0:00:59.9 47 0:52:42.4 8:30 3:56:13.5

60 Diana Spangle 1039 56 F 95 0:38:09.5 41 0:01:46.9 42 2:13:56.0 12.5 53 0:00:58.7 81 1:01:41.3 9:57 3:56:32.4

61 Connie Ness 1087 52 F 96 0:38:14.2 50 0:01:54.2 54 2:20:20.3 12 61 0:01:02.6 61 0:55:52.6 9:01 3:57:23.9

Whisky Dick Triathlon 2011

Overall Results
Sunday, July 31, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Page 2 of 9



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

62 Scott Ecker 1012 37 M 27 0:28:09.8 72 0:02:37.7 70 2:30:33.0 11.2 91 0:01:39.6 59 0:54:56.8 8:52 3:57:56.9

63 Kerri North 1111 33 F 104 0:40:22.8 34 0:01:31.8 62 2:24:32.6 11.6 63 0:01:03.0 45 0:51:22.6 8:17 3:58:52.8

64 Trevor Stephenson 1057 37 M 77 0:34:50.3 80 0:02:55.4 63 2:24:36.1 11.6 92 0:01:43.8 58 0:54:56.0 8:52 3:59:01.6

65 Nina Ellen Keaney 1082 41 F 73 0:33:40.7 64 0:02:16.9 79 2:33:38.5 10.9 44 0:00:49.8 26 0:49:07.7 7:55 3:59:33.6

66

Squirtles - Katie VandenBerg, 

Michelle Jensen 1108 F 19 0:26:52.2 66 0:02:18.5 84 2:35:15.1 10.8 13 0:00:26.1 57 0:54:51.6 8:51 3:59:43.5

67 Michael Wishkoski 1066 51 M 90 0:37:04.5 116 0:05:43.3 57 2:22:33.2 11.8 80 0:01:21.4 71 0:57:28.2 9:16 4:04:10.6

68

Speed-E's  - Erik Hansen, 

Emily Carbaugh 1107 M 10 0:25:31.4 3 0:00:20.1 94 2:44:02.3 10.2 4 0:00:21.5 56 0:54:29.3 8:47 4:04:44.6

69 Jodi O'Shea 1124 39 F 74 0:33:41.8 69 0:02:25.7 73 2:31:23.0 11.1 99 0:01:59.9 62 0:56:10.6 9:04 4:05:41.0

70 Donny Leadon 1031 35 M 100 0:39:36.5 97 0:03:47.3 44 2:14:39.7 12.5 31 0:00:40.8 95 1:07:38.0 10:55 4:06:22.3

71

Team Dakota - Mitch Cook, 

William Moore, Scott Nicolai 1110 M 93 0:37:50.8 15 0:00:40.8 66 2:26:39.5 11.5 12 0:00:25.9 80 1:01:15.1 9:53 4:06:52.1

72 Sarah Shafer 1091 31 F 38 0:30:24.4 43 0:01:47.2 71 2:30:39.7 11.2 72 0:01:12.4 85 1:03:03.4 10:10 4:07:07.1

73 Michael Kelly 1135 34 M 72 0:33:40.3 26 0:01:19.5 80 2:34:05.4 10.9 85 0:01:28.7 69 0:57:15.6 9:14 4:07:49.5

74 da bulls - Joe Bull, Brad Bull 1129 M 82 0:36:18.2 105 0:04:23.4 89 2:38:49.2 10.6 14 0:00:26.2 25 0:48:37.6 7:50 4:08:34.6

75

Dream, Create, Achieve, SBF 

- Tyler Griffin, Edward Gay, 

Ken Davies 1101 M 75 0:33:46.8 21 0:00:59.0 85 2:36:24.0 10.7 19 0:00:28.8 73 0:57:52.5 9:20 4:09:31.1

76 Jeffrey Crombie 1127 50 M 42 0:30:34.4 118 0:05:55.9 69 2:30:23.9 11.2 93 0:01:50.7 82 1:01:47.6 9:58 4:10:32.5

77 Joe Steilen 1055 47 M 29 0:28:52.3 59 0:02:01.7 55 2:22:06.0 11.8 81 0:01:23.2 108 1:17:45.0 12:32 4:12:08.2

78 Gareth Dillistone 1010 48 M 67 0:32:49.7 113 0:04:55.5 82 2:34:34.3 10.9 108 0:02:45.3 74 0:57:58.5 9:21 4:13:03.3

79 William Motter 1036 54 M 51 0:31:01.0 103 0:04:09.8 75 2:31:59.3 11.1 101 0:02:04.7 90 1:04:10.3 10:21 4:13:25.1

80 Ben Semer 1050 38 M 56 0:31:32.8 56 0:01:58.8 81 2:34:07.2 10.9 88 0:01:30.5 92 1:05:03.4 10:30 4:14:12.7

81 Andrew Piacsek 1042 47 M 83 0:36:30.4 82 0:03:06.5 58 2:23:15.9 11.7 77 0:01:17.2 100 1:10:09.5 11:19 4:14:19.5

82 Benjamin Gozart 1019 27 M 110 0:41:21.9 88 0:03:29.5 68 2:29:28.4 11.2 100 0:02:01.1 75 0:58:39.1 9:28 4:15:00.0

83 Ben Russell 1046 33 M 49 0:30:57.6 54 0:01:56.6 87 2:38:10.9 10.6 43 0:00:49.6 91 1:04:49.5 10:27 4:16:44.2

84 Duane Mock 1072 45 M 37 0:30:23.3 85 0:03:17.5 78 2:32:51.9 11 74 0:01:14.6 99 1:09:07.5 11:09 4:16:54.8

85 Craig Johnston 1144 63 M 84 0:36:33.2 95 0:03:46.0 72 2:30:55.0 11.1 102 0:02:12.8 93 1:05:05.1 10:30 4:18:32.1

86 Robert Bradley 1007 54 M 107 0:40:47.0 101 0:03:58.2 77 2:32:08.0 11 122 0:04:08.9 72 0:57:45.4 9:19 4:18:47.5

87 Sam Lee 1071 37 M 81 0:36:04.7 84 0:03:16.6 67 2:26:52.2 11.4 94 0:01:51.1 105 1:13:55.4 11:55 4:22:00.0

88 Matthew Peterson 1041 21 M 17 0:26:42.9 100 0:03:50.1 96 2:45:33.8 10.1 109 0:02:47.9 87 1:03:48.1 10:17 4:22:42.8

89

Coen Bananas - Justin Coen, 

Jason Coen, Jacob  Johnson 1128 M 113 0:42:47.2 9 0:00:30.0 102 2:55:55.3 9.55 5 0:00:21.5 14 0:44:24.0 7:10 4:23:58.0

90

The St-uds - Jacquelyn 

Styrna, Judson Moore 1132 M 112 0:42:17.4 98 0:03:48.1 100 2:53:49.1 9.67 24 0:00:35.2 13 0:44:20.6 7:09 4:24:50.4

91 Thomas Beckley 1133 43 M 109 0:41:17.7 83 0:03:08.0 47 2:17:02.6 12.3 103 0:02:17.9 116 1:21:05.6 13:05 4:24:51.8

92 Maria Kors 1084 23 F 99 0:38:36.7 87 0:03:28.4 97 2:45:38.1 10.1 79 0:01:21.0 67 0:56:47.6 9:10 4:25:51.8

93 Christian O'Shea 1126 44 M 92 0:37:37.8 75 0:02:40.2 76 2:32:06.6 11 106 1:13:59.4 11:56 4:26:24.0

94 Angelo Ribeiro 1045 33 M 79 0:35:59.7 63 0:02:16.5 93 2:43:01.9 10.3 68 0:01:10.4 89 1:04:07.4 10:20 4:26:35.9

95 Natalie Fell 1076 29 F 86 0:36:52.0 51 0:01:54.9 88 2:38:16.0 10.6 73 0:01:13.9 98 1:08:41.1 11:05 4:26:57.9

96 MacArthur Wood 1143 17 M 114 0:43:29.5 127 0:07:15.0 90 2:38:58.4 10.6 111 0:02:50.6 63 0:56:19.3 9:05 4:28:52.8

97

Ankle Twisters - Jennifer 

Hallett, Bryan Brittan 1079 M 116 0:44:56.5 93 0:03:42.8 95 2:44:08.4 10.2 16 0:00:27.8 60 0:55:43.1 8:59 4:28:58.6

98

2 1/2 Triathletes - Karl 

Northrup, Tita Roesler, 

Kaytee Becerra 1100 M 115 0:44:06.4 16 0:00:45.7 92 2:42:25.1 10.3 17 0:00:28.1 83 1:01:57.6 10:00 4:29:42.9

99 Jason Fortman 1014 37 M 98 0:38:35.3 102 0:04:07.9 83 2:35:06.3 10.8 112 0:02:55.4 102 1:11:07.8 11:28 4:31:52.7

100

Justin's League - Justin Pirtle, 

Guillermo Rueda, John Sheu 1103 M 36 0:30:21.4 1 0:00:16.8 115 3:11:12.7 8.79 15 0:00:26.6 65 0:56:25.0 9:06 4:38:42.5

101

Sound Body Sisters - Gianna 

Sunda, Katie Wygant, Cindy 

Singleton 1106 F 47 0:30:52.0 13 0:00:35.6 113 3:08:04.8 8.93 23 0:00:33.6 76 0:59:48.8 9:39 4:39:54.8

102

the strangers - Victoria 

McCormick, Bridget Stewart, 

Josh  Rhoades 1137 M 102 0:39:49.1 14 0:00:35.7 110 3:06:01.2 9.03 11 0:00:25.2 51 0:53:33.2 8:38 4:40:24.4

103 Robin Smith 1053 37 M 118 0:45:17.0 106 0:04:24.1 86 2:36:26.8 10.7 90 0:01:38.2 104 1:13:28.5 11:51 4:41:14.6

104 David Self 1049 38 M 128 0:51:08.6 79 0:02:54.1 91 2:40:44.8 10.5 86 0:01:28.8 94 1:06:34.2 10:44 4:42:50.5

105 Brian Stoltz 1058 38 M 108 0:40:53.9 65 0:02:18.2 101 2:54:20.0 9.64 62 0:01:02.8 103 1:11:19.8 11:30 4:49:54.7

106 Mark Jensen 1025 52 M 70 0:33:34.6 117 0:05:49.8 99 2:51:39.6 9.79 113 0:02:56.9 114 1:19:58.3 12:54 4:53:59.2

107 Tamao Shiina 1119 36 F 33 0:29:30.6 110 0:04:44.3 120 3:14:47.3 8.62 105 0:02:27.2 84 1:02:51.9 10:08 4:54:21.3

108 Katie Wygant 1097 30 F 46 0:30:51.7 104 0:04:19.4 105 2:59:49.8 9.34 106 0:02:28.4 113 1:19:32.7 12:50 4:57:02.0

109

Pussycat Dolls - Oscar 

Castaneda, Alejandro Matute, 

Shunpin Tseng 1104 M 130 0:54:13.7 10 0:00:30.0 123 3:19:27.9 8.42 20 0:00:30.3 27 0:49:12.1 7:56 5:03:54.0

110 Dillon Frisco 1015 19 M 22 0:27:43.4 90 0:03:30.5 126 3:25:47.0 8.16 76 0:01:16.8 96 1:07:42.9 10:55 5:06:00.6

111 Colvin Holm 1022 63 M 111 0:41:55.6 129 0:08:29.1 107 3:02:32.4 9.2 115 0:03:06.2 101 1:10:17.1 11:20 5:06:20.4

112 Whitney Weinert 1095 19 F 43 0:30:35.7 92 0:03:36.6 117 3:11:27.8 8.78 54 0:00:59.5 118 1:21:22.6 13:07 5:08:02.2

113 Jesse McCormick 1098 31 M 117 0:45:16.1 128 0:07:31.6 104 2:56:37.2 9.51 107 0:02:44.6 112 1:19:26.1 12:49 5:11:35.6

114 Bryan Lee 1142 49 M 94 0:38:06.6 124 0:07:03.9 103 2:56:22.4 9.53 123 0:05:05.1 121 1:25:22.0 13:46 5:12:00.0

115 Tim Weinert 1065 48 M 125 0:48:46.2 125 0:07:03.9 109 3:03:43.2 9.14 124 0:06:20.6 97 1:08:09.8 11:00 5:14:03.7

116 Gary Brock 1139 57 M 16 0:26:39.8 91 0:03:35.5 122 3:16:46.8 8.54 118 0:03:13.0 120 1:24:06.9 13:34 5:14:22.0

117 Patrick Humberstad 1024 45 M 106 0:40:42.0 96 0:03:47.0 112 3:07:17.8 8.97 97 0:01:58.1 117 1:21:10.3 13:05 5:14:55.2

118 Tomoko Kishimoto 1118 40 F 103 0:39:49.9 111 0:04:49.9 116 3:11:17.0 8.78 96 0:01:54.1 107 1:17:43.9 12:32 5:15:34.8

119 Efton Chism 1069 37 M 97 0:38:29.1 109 0:04:34.5 119 3:14:26.7 8.64 110 0:02:49.4 109 1:18:26.3 12:39 5:18:46.0

120 Carrie Umland 1094 49 F 124 0:48:36.9 115 0:05:41.3 108 3:03:21.3 9.16 117 0:03:11.2 110 1:18:51.2 12:43 5:19:41.9

121 Dean Smith 1052 52 M 123 0:48:30.0 112 0:04:50.9 106 3:01:02.7 9.28 125 0:06:27.3 111 1:18:51.3 12:43 5:19:42.2

122 Ken Bates 1006 44 M 119 0:45:39.0 120 0:06:27.1 111 3:06:06.5 9.03 98 0:01:58.8 115 1:20:34.6 13:00 5:20:46.0

123 Kalo Wilcox 1096 48 F 80 0:35:59.7 119 0:05:56.2 114 3:08:57.3 8.89 116 0:03:06.5 124 1:31:33.0 14:46 5:25:32.7
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

124 Lynda Nicoulin 1088 39 F 122 0:47:34.6 114 0:05:10.9 121 3:15:30.4 8.59 87 0:01:30.3 119 1:23:51.1 13:31 5:33:37.3

125 Harry Cornwell 1125 63 M 120 0:45:51.6 126 0:07:14.9 118 3:13:38.9 8.68 121 0:03:39.4 122 1:25:52.1 13:51 5:36:16.9

126 Sandy Kallio 1081 40 F 101 0:39:41.7 107 0:04:27.4 124 3:22:02.5 8.32 95 0:01:52.3 123 1:28:45.8 14:19 5:36:49.7

127 Cyndy Stockdale 1092 46 F 129 0:53:19.3 99 0:03:49.7 125 3:22:16.4 8.31 84 0:01:25.3 125 1:33:26.6 15:04 5:54:17.3

DNF Rachel OConnor 1089 38 F 85 0:36:42.4 55 0:01:58.2 74 2:31:32.9 11.1 114 0:03:00.2

DNF Dave Weinert 1064 50 M 126 0:48:49.7 123 0:06:36.3 128 3:30:18.7 7.99 120 0:03:38.0

DNF West Weinert 1062 14 M 127 0:48:59.4 121 0:06:33.8 127 3:30:13.8 7.99 119 0:03:35.9

DNF Chase Griffin 1145 28 M 53 0:31:12.9 130 0:10:46.3 98 2:50:38.5 9.85

DNF

Team MJM - Jake 

Deschenes, Mario Plazola, 

Matt Anderson 1112 M 58 0:31:35.0 12 0:00:31.3 129 3:48:53.4 7.34

DNF Rowena Beaudry 1075 28 F 121 0:46:28.1 108 0:04:27.5

DNF Alicia Lochrie 1086 26 F 131 1:00:22.6 122 0:06:34.5
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Whitney Weinert 1095 19 1 0:30:35.7 1 0:03:36.6 1 3:11:27.8 1 0:00:59.5 1 1:21:22.6 5:08:02.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Kelsey Kreft 1085 21 1 0:29:31.3 1 0:01:36.8 1 2:23:47.3 1 0:01:01.8 1 0:51:03.1 3:47:00.3

2 16 Maria Kors 1084 23 2 0:38:36.7 2 0:03:28.4 2 2:45:38.1 2 0:01:21.0 2 0:56:47.6 4:25:51.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Natalie Fell 1076 29 1 0:36:52.0 1 0:01:54.9 1 2:38:16.0 1 0:01:13.9 1 1:08:41.1 4:26:57.9

DNF DNF Rowena Beaudry 1075 28 2 0:46:28.1 2 0:04:27.5

DNF DNF Alicia Lochrie 1086 26 3 1:00:22.6 3 0:06:34.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Brigitta Gruenberg 1078 32 1 0:24:50.9 3 0:01:51.7 1 2:24:12.4 1 0:01:00.9 2 1:00:21.9 3:52:17.8

2 12 Kerri North 1111 33 4 0:40:22.8 1 0:01:31.8 2 2:24:32.6 2 0:01:03.0 1 0:51:22.6 3:58:52.8

3 15 Sarah Shafer 1091 31 2 0:30:24.4 2 0:01:47.2 3 2:30:39.7 3 0:01:12.4 3 1:03:03.4 4:07:07.1

4 19 Katie Wygant 1097 30 3 0:30:51.7 4 0:04:19.4 4 2:59:49.8 4 0:02:28.4 4 1:19:32.7 4:57:02.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Heidi Hubler 1123 37 1 0:28:57.6 2 0:01:59.4 1 2:03:32.5 1 0:00:39.2 1 0:48:02.0 3:23:10.7

2 3 Amy Jo Turi 1121 36 6 0:29:27.9 2 2:11:37.5 2 0:01:25.1 2 0:51:14.5 3:33:45.0

3 14 Jodi O'Shea 1124 39 3 0:33:41.8 3 0:02:25.7 3 2:31:23.0 4 0:01:59.9 3 0:56:10.6 4:05:41.0

4 18 Tamao Shiina 1119 36 2 0:29:30.6 4 0:04:44.3 5 3:14:47.3 5 0:02:27.2 4 1:02:51.9 4:54:21.3

5 24 Lynda Nicoulin 1088 39 5 0:47:34.6 5 0:05:10.9 6 3:15:30.4 3 0:01:30.3 5 1:23:51.1 5:33:37.3

DNF DNF Rachel OConnor 1089 38 4 0:36:42.4 1 0:01:58.2 4 2:31:32.9 6 0:03:00.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Jess Pollak 1090 40 1 0:30:43.0 1 0:01:33.1 1 2:03:42.7 3 0:01:09.6 3 0:52:55.8 3:30:04.2

2 9 Elisabeth Tutsch 1093 40 3 0:37:02.1 2 0:02:00.4 2 2:23:28.7 2 0:00:59.9 2 0:52:42.4 3:56:13.5

3 13 Nina Ellen Keaney 1082 41 2 0:33:40.7 3 0:02:16.9 3 2:33:38.5 1 0:00:49.8 1 0:49:07.7 3:59:33.6

4 21 Tomoko Kishimoto 1118 40 5 0:39:49.9 5 0:04:49.9 4 3:11:17.0 5 0:01:54.1 4 1:17:43.9 5:15:34.8

5 25 Sandy Kallio 1081 40 4 0:39:41.7 4 0:04:27.4 5 3:22:02.5 4 0:01:52.3 5 1:28:45.8 5:36:49.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jenny Ayers 1074 49 1 0:27:45.4 1 0:01:07.3 1 2:18:29.2 1 0:00:50.1 1 0:51:21.4 3:39:33.4

2 7 Andrea Kirsch 1083 48 2 0:34:02.3 2 0:02:26.1 2 2:20:14.7 2 0:01:11.2 2 0:54:08.6 3:52:02.9

3 22 Carrie Umland 1094 49 4 0:48:36.9 4 0:05:41.3 3 3:03:21.3 5 0:03:11.2 3 1:18:51.2 5:19:41.9

4 23 Kalo Wilcox 1096 48 3 0:35:59.7 5 0:05:56.2 4 3:08:57.3 4 0:03:06.5 4 1:31:33.0 5:25:32.7

5 26 Cyndy Stockdale 1092 46 5 0:53:19.3 3 0:03:49.7 5 3:22:16.4 3 0:01:25.3 5 1:33:26.6 5:54:17.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Jessica Hickel 1080 53 1 0:27:53.8 1 0:01:49.1 1 2:14:47.3 1 0:01:01.8 2 0:57:21.1 3:42:53.1

2 11 Connie Ness 1087 52 2 0:38:14.2 2 0:01:54.2 2 2:20:20.3 2 0:01:02.6 1 0:55:52.6 3:57:23.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Diana Spangle 1039 56 1 0:38:09.5 1 0:01:46.9 1 2:13:56.0 1 0:00:58.7 1 1:01:41.3 3:56:32.4

Whisky Triathlon 2011

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Sunday, July 31, 2011
*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 32 Wade Weinert 1063 17 2 0:28:55.4 1 0:02:26.7 1 2:17:03.9 1 0:01:07.9 1 0:49:27.3 3:39:01.2

2 61 MacArthur Wood 1143 17 3 0:43:29.5 4 0:07:15.0 2 2:38:58.4 3 0:02:50.6 2 0:56:19.3 4:28:52.8

3 67 Dillon Frisco 1015 19 1 0:27:43.4 2 0:03:30.5 3 3:25:47.0 2 0:01:16.8 3 1:07:42.9 5:06:00.6

DNF DNF West Weinert 1062 14 4 0:48:59.4 3 0:06:33.8 4 3:30:13.8 4 0:03:35.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Matt Inch 1054 23 1 0:22:50.1 1 0:00:56.1 1 1:46:34.7 1 0:00:38.7 1 0:42:42.0 2:53:41.6

2 37 John Durkee 1011 22 3 0:30:05.2 2 0:03:43.8 2 2:12:49.1 2 0:01:20.2 2 0:54:19.9 3:42:18.2

3 57 Matthew Peterson 1041 21 2 0:26:42.9 3 0:03:50.1 3 2:45:33.8 3 0:02:47.9 3 1:03:48.1 4:22:42.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Joel Garza 1016 25 4 0:30:55.1 6 0:02:41.7 1 1:50:28.9 4 0:00:49.9 1 0:39:36.2 3:04:31.8

2 9 John Kercher 1029 29 1 0:24:44.9 3 0:01:38.3 2 1:52:49.3 3 0:00:36.9 2 0:44:59.4 3:04:48.8

3 12 Jeremiah Alexander 1003 27 6 0:31:34.3 1 0:01:11.6 3 1:54:04.0 3 0:45:27.2 3:12:17.1

4 25 Jeremiah Keevy 1028 25 3 0:30:47.2 7 0:02:56.7 4 2:04:28.5 5 0:01:24.7 4 0:49:29.1 3:29:06.2

5 30 Tanner Tennyson 1141 25 8 0:33:39.7 2 0:01:13.8 5 2:12:17.6 1 0:00:23.8 5 0:50:38.8 3:38:13.7

6 35 Ryan Nesbitt 1037 28 7 0:31:37.8 4 0:01:47.0 6 2:12:35.4 2 0:00:30.9 6 0:54:22.4 3:40:53.5

7 39 Brandon Leahy 1033 29 2 0:25:41.6 5 0:01:50.6 7 2:22:08.5 6 0:01:33.6 8 0:59:56.1 3:51:10.4

8 53 Benjamin Gozart 1019 27 9 0:41:21.9 8 0:03:29.5 8 2:29:28.4 7 0:02:01.1 7 0:58:39.1 4:15:00.0

DNF DNF Chase Griffin 1145 28 5 0:31:12.9 9 0:10:46.3 9 2:50:38.5

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jason Houck 1023 34 1 0:24:42.9 2 0:00:56.0 1 1:40:36.2 2 0:00:32.3 1 0:39:45.1 2:46:32.5

2 5 Robert Pritchett 1117 34 2 0:25:14.6 1 0:00:52.5 2 1:48:18.6 1 0:00:24.5 2 0:40:00.3 2:54:50.5

3 19 Einar Agledal 1002 32 5 0:30:58.2 4 0:01:44.1 3 2:04:33.4 3 0:00:44.3 4 0:48:36.5 3:26:36.5

4 22 Stephen Levall 1034 30 6 0:31:31.7 8 0:02:18.7 4 2:05:17.1 5 0:00:58.7 3 0:48:15.0 3:28:21.2

5 36 Joshua Leahy 1032 32 3 0:26:26.7 5 0:01:55.5 5 2:18:13.3 6 0:01:06.5 5 0:53:54.7 3:41:36.7

6 46 Michael Kelly 1135 34 7 0:33:40.3 3 0:01:19.5 6 2:34:05.4 8 0:01:28.7 6 0:57:15.6 4:07:49.5

7 54 Ben Russell 1046 33 4 0:30:57.6 6 0:01:56.6 7 2:38:10.9 4 0:00:49.6 8 1:04:49.5 4:16:44.2

8 60 Angelo Ribeiro 1045 33 8 0:35:59.7 7 0:02:16.5 8 2:43:01.9 7 0:01:10.4 7 1:04:07.4 4:26:35.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Joshua Fitchitt 1013 38 5 0:31:50.4 4 0:01:28.8 2 1:51:16.0 5 0:00:48.2 1 0:42:34.9 3:07:58.3

2 11 Ryan Brown 1140 36 1 0:25:16.7 1 0:00:53.6 1 1:45:02.5 6 0:00:48.9 6 0:56:33.6 3:08:35.3

3 33 David Renne 1044 38 2 0:25:47.3 2 0:01:19.8 3 2:09:10.5 3 0:00:41.2 8 1:03:18.8 3:40:17.6

4 34 Jason Heineman 1021 36 8 0:36:55.6 3 0:01:25.6 5 2:12:28.1 1 0:00:28.6 2 0:49:23.0 3:40:40.9

5 38 Jerry Crowell 1008 36 7 0:35:15.0 8 0:02:39.1 4 2:11:30.8 4 0:00:45.4 7 1:00:17.3 3:50:27.6

6 40 Ryan Vanderloop 1059 35 11 0:40:30.8 11 0:03:23.4 7 2:18:13.7 7 0:00:49.5 3 0:50:03.2 3:53:00.6

7 42 Scott Ecker 1012 37 3 0:28:09.8 7 0:02:37.7 9 2:30:33.0 12 0:01:39.6 5 0:54:56.8 3:57:56.9

8 43 Trevor Stephenson 1057 37 6 0:34:50.3 10 0:02:55.4 8 2:24:36.1 13 0:01:43.8 4 0:54:56.0 3:59:01.6

9 45 Donny Leadon 1031 35 10 0:39:36.5 12 0:03:47.3 6 2:14:39.7 2 0:00:40.8 11 1:07:38.0 4:06:22.3

10 51 Ben Semer 1050 38 4 0:31:32.8 5 0:01:58.8 10 2:34:07.2 10 0:01:30.5 9 1:05:03.4 4:14:12.7

11 62 Jason Fortman 1014 37 9 0:38:35.3 13 0:04:07.9 11 2:35:06.3 14 0:02:55.4 12 1:11:07.8 4:31:52.7

12 63 Robin Smith 1053 37 13 0:45:17.0 14 0:04:24.1 12 2:36:26.8 11 0:01:38.2 14 1:13:28.5 4:41:14.6

13 64 David Self 1049 38 14 0:51:08.6 9 0:02:54.1 13 2:40:44.8 9 0:01:28.8 10 1:06:34.2 4:42:50.5

14 65 Brian Stoltz 1058 38 12 0:40:53.9 6 0:02:18.2 14 2:54:20.0 8 0:01:02.8 13 1:11:19.8 4:49:54.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 David Garcia 1134 40 2 0:26:51.9 2 0:02:15.4 1 1:40:04.5 1 0:00:39.0 1 0:39:50.5 2:49:41.3

2 14 Robert Demick 1122 44 3 0:31:29.9 6 0:02:54.0 2 1:51:15.8 2 0:00:51.1 4 0:50:16.5 3:16:47.3

3 20 Sam Barnes 1004 44 4 0:31:55.4 3 0:02:24.3 3 2:01:46.2 3 0:01:03.4 3 0:49:38.3 3:26:47.6

4 21 Dan Larson 1030 44 1 0:23:22.4 1 0:02:07.7 5 2:15:58.1 4 0:01:12.3 2 0:45:02.0 3:27:42.5

5 29 Jeff Maxwell 1035 42 5 0:33:34.4 5 0:02:41.2 4 2:06:21.4 5 0:01:15.6 5 0:53:10.8 3:37:03.4

6 58 Thomas Beckley 1133 43 7 0:41:17.7 7 0:03:08.0 6 2:17:02.6 7 0:02:17.9 8 1:21:05.6 4:24:51.8

7 59 Christian O'Shea 1126 44 6 0:37:37.8 4 0:02:40.2 7 2:32:06.6 6 1:13:59.4 4:26:24.0

8 74 Ken Bates 1006 44 8 0:45:39.0 8 0:06:27.1 8 3:06:06.5 6 0:01:58.8 7 1:20:34.6 5:20:46.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Drew Magill 1001 46 16 0:28:44.5 1 1:40:01.5 1 0:00:37.0 1 0:42:04.8 2:51:27.8

2 6 Steve Moore 1115 45 4 0:27:50.9 2 0:01:28.2 2 1:45:41.7 2 0:00:38.8 3 0:42:45.4 2:58:25.0

3 7 James O'Brien 1040 46 5 0:28:44.2 1 0:01:19.8 3 1:46:38.3 4 0:00:43.9 2 0:42:32.4 2:59:58.6

4 17 Paul Goebel 1018 49 2 0:25:49.4 4 0:01:31.2 5 2:04:48.5 6 0:00:55.5 8 0:50:30.7 3:23:35.3

Male 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 30 to 34
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

5 18 Werner Baron 1005 46 12 0:37:10.6 3 0:01:28.7 4 1:57:50.1 3 0:00:42.9 4 0:47:37.9 3:24:50.2

6 23 Frank Dick 1009 47 3 0:27:42.5 9 0:02:39.7 8 2:07:46.1 9 0:01:12.2 5 0:49:16.5 3:28:37.0

7 26 Brad Vaux 1060 48 8 0:30:30.6 6 0:01:53.5 7 2:06:55.3 5 0:00:52.5 6 0:49:26.3 3:29:38.2

8 27 Sid Wavrin 1061 48 9 0:32:20.7 5 0:01:43.6 6 2:05:57.8 7 0:00:56.9 9 0:51:33.1 3:32:32.1

9 28 Craig Scrivner 1048 45 1 0:23:25.7 11 0:03:30.3 9 2:18:27.1 8 0:01:00.5 7 0:49:48.1 3:36:11.7

10 31 Darrell Cline 1120 49 17 3:38:36.7 3:38:36.7

11 41 Chris Polk 1043 45 7 0:29:07.5 8 0:02:16.1 12 2:24:42.3 13 0:02:23.3 10 0:57:12.0 3:55:41.2

12 48 Joe Steilen 1055 47 6 0:28:52.3 7 0:02:01.7 10 2:22:06.0 11 0:01:23.2 14 1:17:45.0 4:12:08.2

13 49 Gareth Dillistone 1010 48 10 0:32:49.7 13 0:04:55.5 13 2:34:34.3 14 0:02:45.3 11 0:57:58.5 4:13:03.3

14 52 Andrew Piacsek 1042 47 11 0:36:30.4 10 0:03:06.5 11 2:23:15.9 10 0:01:17.2 13 1:10:09.5 4:14:19.5

15 69 Bryan Lee 1142 49 13 0:38:06.6 15 0:07:03.9 14 2:56:22.4 15 0:05:05.1 16 1:25:22.0 5:12:00.0

16 70 Tim Weinert 1065 48 15 0:48:46.2 14 0:07:03.9 15 3:03:43.2 16 0:06:20.6 12 1:08:09.8 5:14:03.7

17 72 Patrick Humberstad 1024 45 14 0:40:42.0 12 0:03:47.0 16 3:07:17.8 12 0:01:58.1 15 1:21:10.3 5:14:55.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Eric Helser 1136 51 4 0:31:44.1 8 2:44:44.2 3:16:28.3

2 24 Colin Ness 1038 50 3 0:31:41.4 1 0:01:52.6 1 2:08:01.1 1 0:00:45.6 1 0:46:43.7 3:29:04.4

3 44 Michael Wishkoski 1066 51 6 0:37:04.5 5 0:05:43.3 2 2:22:33.2 2 0:01:21.4 2 0:57:28.2 4:04:10.6

4 47 Jeffrey Crombie 1127 50 1 0:30:34.4 7 0:05:55.9 3 2:30:23.9 3 0:01:50.7 4 1:01:47.6 4:10:32.5

5 50 William Motter 1036 54 2 0:31:01.0 3 0:04:09.8 4 2:31:59.3 4 0:02:04.7 5 1:04:10.3 4:13:25.1

6 56 Robert Bradley 1007 54 7 0:40:47.0 2 0:03:58.2 5 2:32:08.0 7 0:04:08.9 3 0:57:45.4 4:18:47.5

7 66 Mark Jensen 1025 52 5 0:33:34.6 6 0:05:49.8 6 2:51:39.6 5 0:02:56.9 7 1:19:58.3 4:53:59.2

8 73 Dean Smith 1052 52 8 0:48:30.0 4 0:04:50.9 7 3:01:02.7 8 0:06:27.3 6 1:18:51.3 5:19:42.2

DNF DNF Dave Weinert 1064 50 9 0:48:49.7 8 0:06:36.3 8 3:30:18.7 6 0:03:38.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Brian Schroeder 1047 56 2 0:27:40.8 1 0:01:06.3 2 2:02:14.8 2 0:00:50.0 1 0:47:45.0 3:19:36.9

2 16 Vince Nethery 1116 56 3 0:30:33.8 2 0:01:41.1 1 1:55:33.2 1 0:00:49.0 2 0:53:25.6 3:22:02.7

3 71 Gary Brock 1139 57 1 0:26:39.8 3 0:03:35.5 3 3:16:46.8 3 0:03:13.0 3 1:24:06.9 5:14:22.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 55 Craig Johnston 1144 63 1 0:36:33.2 1 0:03:46.0 1 2:30:55.0 1 0:02:12.8 1 1:05:05.1 4:18:32.1

2 68 Colvin Holm 1022 63 2 0:41:55.6 3 0:08:29.1 2 3:02:32.4 2 0:03:06.2 2 1:10:17.1 5:06:20.4

3 75 Harry Cornwell 1125 63 3 0:45:51.6 2 0:07:14.9 3 3:13:38.9 3 0:03:39.4 3 1:25:52.1 5:36:16.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Ryan Niemeyer 1073 27 3 0:33:04.8 1 0:01:50.3 1 2:07:59.1 1 0:00:48.9 1 0:49:26.8 3:33:09.9

2 2 Bradley Karvasek 1070 45 1 0:27:54.1 2 0:01:55.1 2 2:12:35.5 2 0:01:00.7 2 1:03:49.9 3:47:15.3

3 3 Duane Mock 1072 45 2 0:30:23.3 4 0:03:17.5 4 2:32:51.9 3 0:01:14.6 3 1:09:07.5 4:16:54.8

4 4 Sam Lee 1071 37 4 0:36:04.7 3 0:03:16.6 3 2:26:52.2 4 0:01:51.1 4 1:13:55.4 4:22:00.0

5 5 Jesse McCormick 1098 31 6 0:45:16.1 6 0:07:31.6 5 2:56:37.2 5 0:02:44.6 6 1:19:26.1 5:11:35.6

6 6 Efton Chism 1069 37 5 0:38:29.1 5 0:04:34.5 6 3:14:26.7 6 0:02:49.4 5 1:18:26.3 5:18:46.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Squirtles - Katie VandenBerg, Michelle 

Jensen 1108 1 0:26:52.2 2 0:02:18.5 1 2:35:15.1 1 0:00:26.1 1 0:54:51.6 3:59:43.5

2 2

Sound Body Sisters - Gianna Sunda, 

Katie Wygant, Cindy Singleton 1106 2 0:30:52.0 1 0:00:35.6 2 3:08:04.8 2 0:00:33.6 2 0:59:48.8 4:39:54.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

ReCycle Shop - Ellensburg - Craig 

Scrivner, Kevin Aubol, Birkin Owart 1105 1 0:23:26.0 4 0:00:30.1 1 1:43:51.7 2 0:00:20.6 1 0:34:13.9 2:42:22.3

2 2

Lady Octopi - James Pruitt, Samuel 

Darda, Thatcher Montgomery 1138 6 0:36:56.5 2 0:00:26.5 2 2:14:38.0 1 0:00:20.0 2 0:37:44.0 3:30:05.0

3 3

Team Dakota - Mitch Cook, William 

Moore, Scott Nicolai 1110 7 0:37:50.8 6 0:00:40.8 3 2:26:39.5 4 0:00:25.9 7 1:01:15.1 4:06:52.1

4 4 da bulls - Joe Bull, Brad Bull 1129 5 0:36:18.2 8 0:04:23.4 5 2:38:49.2 5 0:00:26.2 4 0:48:37.6 4:08:34.6

5 5

Dream, Create, Achieve, SBF - Tyler 

Griffin, Edward Gay, Ken Davies 1101 4 0:33:46.8 7 0:00:59.0 4 2:36:24.0 7 0:00:28.8 6 0:57:52.5 4:09:31.1

6 6

Coen Bananas - Justin Coen, Jason 

Coen, Jacob  Johnson 1128 8 0:42:47.2 3 0:00:30.0 6 2:55:55.3 3 0:00:21.5 3 0:44:24.0 4:23:58.0

7 7

Justin's League - Justin Pirtle, 

Guillermo Rueda, John Sheu 1103 2 0:30:21.4 1 0:00:16.8 7 3:11:12.7 6 0:00:26.6 5 0:56:25.0 4:38:42.5

DNF DNF

Team MJM - Jake Deschenes, Mario 

Plazola, Matt Anderson 1112 3 0:31:35.0 5 0:00:31.3 8 3:48:53.4

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female Only Relays
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male Only Relays
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Fast Enough For You - Keegan 

Fengler, Larry Mattson, John Stimberis 1102 6 0:32:49.1 4 0:00:24.9 1 2:00:38.6 4 0:00:22.4 5 0:49:15.7 3:23:30.7

2 2

Snap-Crackle-Pop - Jo-Jo Yaba, Jaymi 

Williams, Kevin Dwight 1131 2 0:26:36.8 1 0:00:18.4 3 2:09:24.5 5 0:00:24.9 3 0:47:18.2 3:24:02.8

3 3

Valley Cafe - Christina Kavanaugh, Joel 

Gerard, Kurtis Wilsey 1114 5 0:32:01.1 6 0:00:29.0 2 2:05:19.2 1 0:00:20.5 6 0:49:22.3 3:27:32.1

4 4

Team Merril-Steskal - Gabe  Merrill-

Steskal, Anne Merrill-Steskal, John 

Merrill-Steskal 1113 4 0:31:03.0 3 0:00:23.8 4 2:25:14.8 3 0:00:21.8 1 0:40:28.0 3:37:31.4

5 5

running scared - Mackenzie Smith, 

Vince Nethery, Rich  Smith 1130 3 0:30:33.7 5 0:00:28.4 11 2:27:48.5 10 0:56:20.5 3:55:11.1

6 6

Speed-E's  - Erik Hansen, Emily 

Carbaugh 1107 1 0:25:31.4 2 0:00:20.1 6 2:44:02.3 2 0:00:21.5 8 0:54:29.3 4:04:44.6

7 7

The St-uds - Jacquelyn Styrna, Judson 

Moore 1132 8 0:42:17.4 11 0:03:48.1 8 2:53:49.1 10 0:00:35.2 2 0:44:20.6 4:24:50.4

8 8

Ankle Twisters - Jennifer Hallett, Bryan 

Brittan 1079 10 0:44:56.5 10 0:03:42.8 7 2:44:08.4 7 0:00:27.8 9 0:55:43.1 4:28:58.6

9 9

2 1/2 Triathletes - Karl Northrup, Tita 

Roesler, Kaytee Becerra 1100 9 0:44:06.4 9 0:00:45.7 5 2:42:25.1 8 0:00:28.1 11 1:01:57.6 4:29:42.9

10 10

the strangers - Victoria McCormick, 

Bridget Stewart, Josh  Rhoades 1137 7 0:39:49.1 8 0:00:35.7 9 3:06:01.2 6 0:00:25.2 7 0:53:33.2 4:40:24.4

11 11

Pussycat Dolls - Oscar Castaneda, 

Alejandro Matute, Shunpin Tseng 1104 11 0:54:13.7 7 0:00:30.0 10 3:19:27.9 9 0:00:30.3 4 0:49:12.1 5:03:54.0

Mixed Relays
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Graham Vaux 1535 22 M 1 20-29 34:31.1 34:31.1 5:33

2 Andy Schmidt 1524 21 M 2 20-29 35:46.4 35:46.4 5:46

3 Steve Young 1534 39 M 1 30-39 39:49.1 39:49.5 6:25

4 Jeremy Murray 1515 27 M 3 20-29 42:18.0 42:18.5 6:49

5 Sarah Barkley 1532 31 F 1 30-39 43:25.1 43:25.1 6:59

6 Mike Brown 1503 29 M 4 20-29 47:07.9 47:10.3 7:35

7 Ariana Cole 1506 19 F 1 0-19 47:57.1 47:58.6 7:43

8 Jeanettte Elliott 1529 44 F 1 40-49 51:37.2 51:37.5 8:19

9 Zachary Bunton 1526 32 M 2 30-39 52:58.3 53:00.0 8:32

10 Christina Hohn 1527 42 F 2 40-49 53:06.7 53:10.2 8:33

11 Ken Kayser 1512 45 M 1 40-49 53:06.8 53:12.3 8:33

12 Nickolas Burson 1505 25 M 5 20-29 54:20.4 54:22.7 8:45

13 Kate Loebsack 1523 26 F 1 20-29 54:49.6 54:53.8 8:50

14 Nancy Suttles 1531 53 F 1 50-59 55:18.4 55:20.8 8:54

15 Kristin Spencer 1521 48 F 3 40-49 55:20.6 55:22.5 8:55

16 Benjamin Corbett 1533 31 M 3 30-39 58:55.6 58:58.8 9:29

17 Dale Bramall 1525 45 M 2 40-49 59:31.1 59:35.8 9:35

18 Joy Bender 1502 41 F 4 40-49 59:41.3 59:42.6 9:37

19 Garrett Bender 1501 41 M 3 40-49 59:45.0 59:46.1 9:37

20 Joy Corbett 1507 33 F 2 30-39 00:09.3 00:12.6 9:41

21 Miranda Nover 1530 12 F 2 0-19 01:21.4 01:25.1 9:53

22 Valarie Rodriguez 1517 21 F 2 20-29 02:32.2 02:39.6 10:04

23 Donna Ellis 1528 39 F 3 30-39 04:02.4 04:07.8 10:19

24 Taia Walters 1522 27 F 3 20-29 05:51.0 05:56.0 10:36

25 Tonieka Kokjer 1514 32 F 4 30-39 06:27.3 06:30.1 10:42

26 Jim Gustafson 1509 55 M 1 50-59 07:04.2 07:10.9 10:48

27 Lana Kayser 1513 46 F 5 40-49 07:05.4 07:11.3 10:48

28 Ginger Swint 1519 39 F 5 30-39 07:05.4 07:11.4 10:48

29 Kelsey Harvey 1510 25 F 4 20-29 07:17.3 07:21.8 10:50

30 Paige Davison 1536 22 F 5 20-29 08:48.1 08:54.9 11:05

31 Joan Vaux 1520 48 F 6 40-49 14:06.9 14:13.2 11:56

32 Pamela Fletcher 1508 44 F 7 40-49 23:34.9 23:36.7 13:27

33 Colleen Hasbrouck 1511 62 F 1 60-69 32:11.8 32:17.8 14:51

34 Annabelle Rodriguez 1516 53 F 2 50-59 48:41.5 48:50.4 17:30

WD-10K Fun Run 2011

Overall Finish List
Sunday, July 31, 2011
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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